Features
Medium Size: 30W/45W/70W
• Suitable for WET location/Outdoor
• Full Cutoff and compliance to Dark Sky requirment
• Lumen ouput from 3300-14500Im with efficacy up to 113Im/W.
• 30W-135W power consumption, to replace 100-400W MH
• Motion sensor and Photocell optional and supports Emergency Battery
• Type Ill polycarbonate optical lens with integrated lens

0 (QJ
, , -
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage
CJ CJ CJ
FCWP07 30 30W 27V 120-277V
45 45W
70 70W
90 90W
135 135W
4000K SOOOK
LU MENS LPW LU MENS LPW
3300Im 110 Im/W 3400Im 113 Im/W
4800Im 107 lm/W 4800Im 107 lm/W
7400Im 106 lm/W 7400Im 106 lm/W
9700Im 108 lm/W 9700Im 108 lm/W
14500Im 107 lm/W 14500Im 107 lm/W
Nominal Power INPUT VOLTAGE CURRENT
0./1/)
30
30
30
30
45
45
45
45
70
70
70
70
90
90
90
90
135
135
135
135
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
CJ CJ CJ
40K 4000K D Dark Bronze M With Sensor
SOK SOO0K B Black Blank Without Sensor
w White
(V) (Amps)
120 0.25
208 0.14
240 0.13
277 0.11
120 0.38
208 0.22
240 0.19
277 0.16
120 0.58
208 0.34
240 0.29
277 0.25
120 0.75
208 0.43
240 0.38
277 0.32
120 1.13
208 0.65
240 0.56
277 0.49
PHOTOMETRICS
Wei